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Custody Contacts 
 

The Czech Republic 

Michal Stuchlik 

Tomas Vacha 

Pavel Pata 

Jana Cutychova 

Tel.: +420 605 236 562, Email: MSTUCHLIK@CSOB.CZ 

Tel.: +420 725 759 106, Email: TVACHA@CSOB.CZ   

Tel.: +420 725 295 400, Email: PPATA@CSOB.CZ  

Tel.: +420 603 800 006, Email: JCUTYCHOVA@CSOB.CZ   

 

 
 

The Slovak Republic 

Rastislav Capkovic  

Tatiana Scepanova            

Tel.: +421-2-5966 8415, Email: RCAPKOVIC@CSOB.SK   

Tel.: +421-2-5966 8418, Email: TSCEPANOVA@CSOB.SK  
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CDCP Price List applicable from 1 January 2025 

 

A new CDCP Price List will be applicable from January 2025. There is no change in 

the rates applied, but in the volumes / tiers the rates apply to.  

 

Current Price List: 
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Price list applicable from January 2025: 

 

The complete Price List is available on the following link: 

https://www.cdcp.cz/wp-content/uploads/CSDP_price_list_January_2025.pdf 

Impact on foreign investors:  

For informative purposes.                            

Source:  CDCP 

https://www.cdcp.cz/wp-content/uploads/CSDP_price_list_January_2025.pdf

